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EVA PROJECT

WHEREAS the said Ichabala Dasi died leaving her two sons namely Shibu Naskar, Sadhan Chandra 

Naskar and one daughter Goylani Mondal, who inherited 1/3rd share each of aforesaid property as per 

Hindu Succession Act. 1956.

Said Shibu Naskar became the absolute owner of 1/3rd share aforesaid land measuring 3.45 decimals 

i.e land measuring 1.15 decimals.

The said Sadhan Chandra Naskar died intestate leaving behind his wife Parul Bala Naskar, two 

daughters namely Manju Sana Naskar, Asima Kayal and one son Biswanath Naskar, who jointly 

inherited the 1/3rd share of the aforesaid property measuring 3.45 decimals i.e. land measuring 1.15 

decimals.

Said Goylani Mondal became the absolute Owner of remaining 1/3rd share of the aforesaid land 

measuring 3.45 decimals i.e. land measuring 1.15 decimals.

AND WHEREAS that the Shibu Naskar, Parul Bala Naskar, Manju Sana Naskar, Asima Kayal and 

Biswanath Naskar herein executed a General Power of Attorney in favour of Julfikar Halder.

And WHITE FILD REALTORS INDIA PVT. LTD. after from reliable sources and verification of all the 

relevant papers and documents of the said property and satisfied with the same has agreed to 

purchase

Mouza : Tegachi Mamudpur

J.L. No. 22
Ps: Baruipur
South 24 Parganas
Khatian No. 53
Dag No. 1405, 1442, 1443, 1451, 1452
Total Land in Dags : 31 Dec.
White Fild Purchased : 2.3 Dec.
Owner’s Name : Ichabala Dasi

Gold City





SITE PLAN AT MOUZA - TEGACHHI MAMUDPUR J.L NO.: 22,
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Where We Stand Now
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SITE PLAN AT MOUZA - TEGACHHI MAMUDPUR J.L NO.: 22,
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1436,1437,1438,1439,1440,1441,1442,1443,1444,1445,1456,
1447,1478,1450,1456, P.S. - BARUIPUR DIST. SOUTH 24
PARGANAS.
                                      LAND AREA SHOWN IN RED BORDER
                                      LAND AREA = 225 DEC(M/L)
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Surya Naskar

Gouribala Naskar

Gour Naskar

Debolabala Dasi

Others

1405

1418

1430

1438
Gour Naskar

Debola Dasi

Surya Naskar

Debolabala Dasi

Surya Naskar

Gour Naskar

Amiya kr. Naskar

8 dec.

1 dec.

1 dec.

1 dec.

1 dec.

2 dec.

0 dec.

Ajit Naskar

DAG. No. NAME TOTAL AREA DUE AREA

DAG. No. NAME TOTAL AREA DUE AREA

DAG. No. NAME TOTAL AREA DUE AREA

DAG. No. NAME TOTAL AREA DUE AREA

24

5

Registry Due
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8

1 dec.

1 dec.

0 dec.

5 dec.

6 dec.

3 dec.
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Manick Naskar

Himsagan Naskar
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Surya Naskar
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DAG. No. NAME TOTAL AREA DUE AREA

1 dec.

1 dec.

1 dec.
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NEW ADDITIONS

LAND DETAILS
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DAG. No. TOTAL AREAMUTATION
1434

1447

1443
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1451

1452

1405

1416

1418

1430

1438

1441

1442

1443

1451

1452

1456

1436

1448

1435

6 Dec.

3 Dec.

0.22 Dec.

0.23 Dec.

1.04 Dec.

0.44 Dec.

0.37 Dec.

0.71 Dec.

4.40 + 8.80 Dec.

3 Dec.

1.17 Dec.

0.23 Dec.

0.23 Dec.

0.14 Dec.

0.14 Dec.

0.29 Dec.

0.23 Dec.

0.20+0.40 Dec.

11 Dec.

2 Dec.

9 Dec.

12 Dec.

3 Dec.

3 Dec.

3 Dec.

45 Dec.

8 Dec.

6 Dec.

5 Dec.
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3 Dec.

9 Dec.
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2 Dec.

9 Dec.

MUTATION CHART 

14 Dec.
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5 Dec.

14 Dec.

6 Dec.

5 Dec.
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The 
Footprint 
Of the Project 
on 2021 With

Complete Survey

Final Blueprint of the project

Amalgamation of all parched
lands inside one outline EVA 

Transforming the Agriculture land to
EVA land

Wire fancying of entire EVA 

Completing registry of rest unregistered left 
out lands of EVA

EVA PROJECT

Transforming 

to EVA
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PROJECT GALLERY



EVA PROJECT

PROJECT GALLERY



EVA PROJECT

Prevailing the possession 

of project EVA’S territory process. 

Complete Survey

Front brick Wall repairing

Final Blueprint of the project

Amalgamation of all parched
��nds inside one ou��ine of EVA 

Transforming the Agriculture land to
EVA land

Wire fancying of entire EVA 

Tree Plantation
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LAND SURVEY

 & DEMARCATION
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FRONT BRICK WALL 

REPAIRING
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EVA
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Final Blueprint of the 
project
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Amalgamation of all parched 
��nds inside one ou��ine of EVA
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Transforming the Agriculture 
land to EVA land
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Wire fancying of 

entire EVA 
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Tree Plantation
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